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Certificate of Release of Federal Tax Lien

Serial Number Ror Optionel Use by Resording OMes .

Chicagos IL 366511412

| certity that as to the following-ramed taxpayer, the requirements of section 8325
(e) of the internal Revenue Code have been satisfied for the taxes listed below and
for all statutory additions. Therefors, the lien provided by Code section 8321 for
theee taxes and additions has been released. The proper 8mcor in the gﬁlu where
the notice of Internal revenue tax lien was filed on

19_85_ is authorized 1o note the books to show the release of this len for thou
taxes and additions.

-92-071650 @

Neme of Taxpaye® o ;noLPH BARNES & PATRICIA BARNES

Weldencs 520  ©OUTH ESSIX A
T

CHICAGD: 1L 60617

1T-03 I.R.S. $8.00
666 TRAN 9154 02/04/92 12:30:08@
. WEIH %-92-071650
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COURT RECORDING INFC=MATIONy
Liber FPage ULE Nao. Serial No.

85245460%

Date of
Asesssament

idenitfying V-.~her

Unpaid Balance
of Asssssment

Taxz Perlod
Ended

Last Dey for

Kind of Tax Reflling

{e)

(d)

fe}

() fo)

"

1040
1040
1040

12/31/80
12/31/83
12/31/84

385-34-6474
385-34-6474
385-34-6474

E7/11/83

08/10/89
05/08/91

363.5%
819,38
1682.01

U /087885
6/.0/88
HRARLERNW

07/10/91
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U S.GFO: 1006-0-202-01 0706068 R .
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“Piace of Filing

Recorder of Deeds
Cook County
Chicagos IL 60802

7864.98

This certificats was preos-ou and signed at Cnicagoes 1L

the_13th dayotDecember 9 91

Signature Title

‘ (/00 /
Ve il Chiefs SPB

MNOTE cmnam.mmwmﬁﬁummsmmnu validity of Certhicate of Release of Fecers! Tax Lisn Rev. Aul 71466, 1971-2
CB8. 409

Form GO8(Z) (Rav. 4-84)
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